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Name
Zaugg
Baeriswyl
Bachler
Buntschu
Rothenbdihler
Saurer
Bachler
Jenny
Poffet
Buchs
Gugler
Baechler
Franzen
Lopes
Beyeler
Rotzetter
Zurcher
Piller
Schmutz
Gauch
Buschor
Broch
Longchamp
Buchs
Jungo

Vorname
Sven
Yanik
Remo
Mathias
Morten
Angela
Thierry
Nadia
Yves
Noah
Tim
Marco
Fabian
Emir
Michael
Livio
Johna
Julien
Nicolas
Colin
Nils
Mike
Jerome
Joel
Silvio

Jg.
02.06.2002
09.03.2003
25.09.2003
08.05.2002
13.07.2002
03.01.2002
23.04.2002
19.04.2002
15.02.2002
10.11.2003
12.08.2003
28.05.2003
05.02.2003
18.09.2002
17.10.2003
20.03.2003
21.02.2002
18.09.2003
08.12.2002
23.02.2004
08.03.2003
26.06.1905
06.08.2003
03.03.2002
11.07.2002

Sektion
Heitenried

St. Ursen
Rechthalten

St. Silvester

St. Ursen
Heitenried
Giffers-Tentlingen
St. Ursen
Giffers-Tentlingen
St. Ursen

Tafers

Alterswil

St. Silvester

St. Ursen

St. Silvester

St. Silvester
Tafers
Rechthalten
Heitenried
Giffers-Tentlingen
Tafers
Giffers-Tentlingen
Giffers-Tentlingen
Rechthalten

St. Ursen

2016

Resultat
88
84
80
79
78
77
77
75
75
74
73
72
72
71
71
71
69
67
66
66
66
61
60
59
59



